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SAVORY SELECTIONS

2. % Spinach and Feta Cheese Pie i
Pine nuts, parmesan, sour cream 490 2 Plgs in a Blanket _ 300
AL R Savory sausage wrapped in flaky pastry
Tender pastrami ham and rich Gruyere cheese 395 BQUiChe Lorraine (Slciicli) i 475
melted to perfection on a warm pretzel sandwich e e e
NALE b G Quiche Lorraine (whole) 1,800
B ) d herb
Macaroni pasta, comte cheese, garlic breadcrumbs 350 kel Grtinre et
Roasted Tomato and Capsicum Soup 390 y %
Basil, balsamic vinegar
SWEET CREATIONS LOW SUGAR CAKES
WHOLE PETIT 2. % Triple Chocolate 350 CHOCO CHIP
CAKES GATEAUX FUDGE COOKIE
i i 4. ¥ Mango Coconut Creme 350 :
% % Solaire Signature Cake 2,900 295 il & 200 per piece | 4
2. % Hazelnut Coffee Praline Cake 2,850 255 Strawberry Cointreau 295 PEC go\f CR L|T ;I CH
er piece | 4.
2. % Salted Caramel Explosion 2,760 225 4. %, Coffee Almond Flan 295 perp
Ube Coconut Mousse 2.250 255 ,
) GRAB AND GO
2. % Coffee Chocolate Almond 2,450 295 2. % Overnight Oats 255 ICE CREAM
). Strawberry Cheesecake 2,900 295 Greek yogurt, almond milk, chia seeds, goji with Belgian cone
berries, granola, flax seeds, maple syrup 180 one scoop
2. % Coconut Splice I i
B 225 4. % Swiss Bircher Muesli 255 330 two scoops
Brazo de Mango 255 Organic oats, green apples, banana, 160 additional scoop
honey, berries
PASTRIES PRALINES
Croissant 145 i PafitlémidRCgSh' 240 BO N% ONSZ2
2. % Crookie 150 i it 100 per piece
4. % Crookie 3-in-1 185 p) Caramel Almond 220 550 box of six
T = ¥ Streusel Danish 700 box of eight
4. ¥, Pain au Chocolat 155
Bacon Potato 395
Fruit Danish 240 Parmesan Babka
Blueberry Danish 240 Blackberry Brioche 200
4. % Dulce Flan Danish 200 § A
DELI COUNTER A LA CARTE SANDWICHES PANINI
Served with the choice of one side dish Four Cheese Panini 480
CLASSIC SALADS 2 Croque Monsieur 590 Mozzarella, emmental, goat cheese,
Gruyére cheese, farmers ham, bechamel sauce, asiago, garlic butter
Herb Chicken Couscous Salad 420 sour dough bread BBQ Puiled Pork Panini 9210
R}?aSted el e bre,aSt’ Colus ARG Cheesy Garlic Shrimp Sandwich 570 BBQ pulled pork, onion marmalade,
S 'err(}il 1t0mat0, i SR e i Ciabatta bread with olives, garlic shrimp, chipotle cheddar cheese, garlic aioli
R M mayo, grated gruyére cheese, mesclun salad
4. Poke Salad 900 4.% Reuben Panini 490
Tuna, sushi rice, corn, cucumber, avocado, Crabmeat Brioche Sandwich 610 Pastrami, sauerkraut, mustard, gruyere cheese
carrots, edamame, red cabbage, wakame, spring Crabmeat, capsicum, onion, cucumber, fennel,
onion, sesame soy dressing mayonnaise, soft milk bread 2.%, Grilled Veg Panini 530
Roasted Pumpkin Bowl 355 2 T Wi 945 Marinated grilled eggplant, capsicum, onion,
Roasted spiced pumpkin, arugula, artichokes, v unia rap ; zucchini, sundried tomato pesto, buffalo
feta, pumpkin seed, avocado garlic dressing Tuna inbrine, glives(black roasted peppers, mozzarella
sundried tomato, boiled egg, soft tortilla
Grilled Corn Avocado Salad 430
Grilled corn, butter lettuce, avocado, onion, Classic BLLT 480 BUILD YOUR
cucumber, cherry tomato, lemon vinaigrette Whole wheat multigrain bread, crispy bacon OWN SANDWICH
Clilsie CaddarSalad 490 strips, lettuce, tomatoes, mayonnaise Expertly crafted with fine meat and cheeses
B ; ; hovy, Pick one bread, one deli item, two vegetables or pickles, and one salad.
acon, parmesan, anchovy, croutons Tarkiy aid Avacado Club 490 e
Chicken Breast Prawns Smoked Salmon Multigrain bread, roasted turkey, guacamole, . .
490 530 570 bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato choose a side dish
Homemade Potato Chips | Coleslaw 2.
——ARTISAN BOARD%Z %¥—— Mixed Garden Greens | ¥2 Soup of the Day
Served with selected antipasti and bread
CREATE YOUR Takeaway available
OWN SALAD s SPREADS
A hearty portion with fresh ingredients Smgll Artisan Board 1,250 Sl
A s e b s s s o bt (ks Choice of 2 cheeses, 2 cold cuts, and 1 spread Hummusl 255 Tzatziki | 150 Pesto | 200 2
575 Chickpeas, tahini, Greek yogurt, Basil, pine nuts, garlic,
Meédinm Abcian Bourd 2.350 garlic, olive 0il ~ cucumber, garlic, mint  parmesan, olive oil
b
Choice of 3 cheeses, 3 cold cuts, and 2 spreads Olive Tapenade | 150 Guacamole | 230
; Finely chopped olives, Mashed avocado, tomatoes,
gluten 4, nuts ‘! vegetarian seafood sustainably sourced Gl'and Al‘tlsan Boal‘d 3,650 capers, garlic, OliVC Oll er Ol’liOl’lS, lime, Cilantro

All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subjected to 10% service charge.
Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any
food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

Choice of 4 cheeses, 4 cold cuts, and 3 spreads




HOT DRINKS

BLACK TEA
English Breakfast | Earl Grey

GREEN TEA
Japanese Sencha

HERBAIL TEA
Chamomile

COFFEE
Freshly Brewed
Espresso

Café Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Double Espresso
Café Mocha

Flavored Latte
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut

Chocolate

CHILLED
SODAS
Coke | Coke Zero | Coke Light
Royal | Sprite
Ginger Ale
San Pellegrino Aranciata

San Pellegrino Limonata

JUICES

Orange | Mango | Pineapple
Apple | Cranberry
MINERAL WATER
Ferrarelle Still 330 ml
Ferrarelle Still 750 ml

Evian 750 ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling 500 ml
Ferrarelle Sparkling 330 ml | 750 ml

195

195

195

230
230

230
230
230
230
270
270
270

270

295
225
250
250
250

230
230

280
450
580
385
280 | 450

SIGNATURE DRINKS

Pineapple and Cranberry Punch

Pineapple, cranberry, brown sugar, mint, and cinnamon

Golden Cucumber
Cucumber, apple, and lychee

BEER
Corona | Stella Artois
San Miguel Light | Pale Pilsen
San Miguel Cerveza Blanca- Wheat Beer
San Mig Free- Non Alcoholic Beer

250

250

875
230
240
210

, 4
i/
COLD DRINKS
Ube Latte 220
Orange Coffee 220
Vietnamese Coffee 250
Caramel Macchiato 250
Matcha Latte 290
BLENDED COFFEE
Espresso Taro 250
Espresso Jelly Crumble 250
Chocolate-Coffee Dream Bites 290
Cafe Matcha Burst 290
MILK TEA
Purple Yam Milk Tea 2 % 250
English breakfast tea, purple yam syrup,
condensed milk, brown sugar, grass jelly
Winter Melon Milk Tea 2 % 250
English breakfast, wintermelon syrup,
condensed milk, brown sugar, grass jelly
A
@ K
RED WINEK
375
Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo Boccantino, Italy
Smooth and fruit wine with light tannins leading to
a pleasant and soft finish
WHITE WINE
375
Pinot Grigio La Gondola Veneto, Italy
Easy going and refreshing Pinot Grigio with pleasant and persistent crispy
A
“‘.:'I’ gluten 4:, nuts

All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subjected to 10% service charge.

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.




