PATISSERIE

SAVORY SELECTIONS

糕点・ケーキ屋・제과점 🕉 SOLAIRE

		SAVUR	Y SELECTION				
Spinach and Fet Pine nuts, parmesan,		Pie		in a Blank		300	
⊘ ∛ Pretzel Pastrami Tender pastrami ham			395 🐧 Quic	he Lorrain y crust, crean		475	
melted to perfection Mac and Cheese Macaroni pasta, com			🐧 Quic	he Lorrain y crust, crean	e (whole)	1,800	
👸 Roasted Tomato Basil, balsamic vineg		icum Soup	320				
SWEET CREA	TIO	NS	LOW SUGA	R CAI	KES		
	WHOLE	PETIT	<code-block> 🐧 Triple Chocolate</code-block>		350	сносо снір	
🍫 🖔 Solaire Signature Cake	2,900	GATEAUX 295	<table-cell-columns> 🐧 Mango Coconut Cremo</table-cell-columns>	9	350	FUDGE COOKII 200 per piece & §	3
🖔 Mango Chiffon Cake	2,900	295	DESSERT J	ARS		COFFEE	
🖔 Hazelnut Coffee Praline Cake	2,850	255	🐧 Strawberry Cointreau		295	PECAN CRUNCE	I
🖔 Salted Caramel Explosion	2,750	225	🛂 Coffee Almond Flan		295	150 per piece 🕹	
🖔 Ube Coconut Mousse	2,250	255	GRAB AND	CO			
🖔 Coffee Chocolate Almond	2,450	295	♦ ♦ Overnight Oats	GO	255	ICE CREAM	
🕹 🖔 Strawberry Cheesecake	2,900	295	Greek yogurt, almond milk, ch berries, granola, flax seeds, map			with Belgian cone 180 one scoop	
🕹 🖔 Coconut Splice		225	& Swiss Bircher Muesli	, 1	255	330 two scoops	
§ Brazo de Mango		255	Organic oats, green apples, ban honey, berries	ana,		160 additional scoop	
		PASTRII	ES			PRALINES	
Croissant		145	Pastrami Relish	24	0	BONBONS 4	
🚜 🐧 Crookie		150	and Gouda Croissant	24	.0	100 per piece	,
<code-block> 🖔 Crookie 3-in-1</code-block>		185	Caramel Almond Streusel Danish	22	0	550 box of six	
<table-cell-columns> 🐧 Pain au Chocolat</table-cell-columns>		155	Bacon Potato			700 box of eight	
🐐 Fruit Danish		240	Parmesan Babka	39	95		
🐧 Blueberry Danish		240	Blackberry Brioche	20	0		
🛾 🐧 Dulce Flan Danish		200					
DELI COUNT	rer	A LA C Serv	CARTE SANDWICH red with the choice of one side dish		Four C Mozzare	PANINI Cheese Panini clla, emmental, goat cheese,	2
Herb Chicken Couscous Salad	420		e cheese, farmers ham, bechamel sauce, ugh bread			garlic butter	
Roasted chicken breast, cous cous, asparago cherry tomato, capsicum, lemon vinaigretto mixed lettuce	18,	**************************************	y Garlic Shrimp Sandwich a bread with olives, garlic shrimp, chipotle	570	BBQ pu	Pulled Pork Panini lled pork, onion marmalade, cheese, garlic aioli	21
Poke Salad	900	mayo, g	rated gruyére cheese, mesclun salad		& Reube	n Panini	49
Tuna, sushi rice, corn, cucumber, avocado, carrots, edamame, red cabbage, wakame, sp		Crabme	meat Brioche Sandwich eat, capsicum, onion, cucumber, fennel,	610	Pastram	i, sauerkraut, mustard, gruyere cheese	
onion, sesame soy dressing	355	mayonn	naise, soft milk bread			l Veg Panini ed grilled eggplant, capsicum, onion,	530
Roasted Pumpkin Bowl		♥♥ Tuna	Wrap	245		ed grilled eggplant, capsicum, onion,	

CREATE YOUR OWN SALAD

530 | 🥞 🦻

Roasted spiced pumpkin, arugula, artichokes,

feta, pumpkin seed, avocado garlic dressing

Grilled corn, butter lettuce, avocado, onion,

cucumber, cherry tomato, lemon vinaigrette

Grilled Corn Avocado Salad

Classic Caesar Salad 🥍

Chicken Breast Prawns

490 | 🥞 🦻

Bacon, parmesan, anchovy, croutons

A hearty portion with fresh ingredients Pick one crunchy topping, one nuts or dried fruits. 575

👸 gluten 🛭 👲 nuts 🗬 vegetarian 🧚 seafood sustainably sourced All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subjected to 10% service charge.

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

ARTISAN BOARD43 Served with selected antipasti and bread Takeaway available

Tuna in brine, olives black, roasted peppers,

Whole wheat multigrain bread, crispy bacon

Multigrain bread, roasted turkey, guacamole,

strips, lettuce, tomatoes, mayonnaise

bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato

Turkey and Avocado Club

sundried tomato, boiled egg, soft tortilla

Classic BLT

430

420

Smoked Salmon

570 | 39

Small Artisan Board 1,250 Choice of 2 cheeses, 2 cold cuts, and 1 spread

Medium Artisan Board 2,350 Choice of 3 cheeses, 3 cold cuts, and 2 spreads

3,650 Grand Artisan Board

Choice of 4 cheeses, 4 cold cuts, and 3 spreads

SPREADS

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH

Expertly crafted with fine meat and cheeses

Pick one bread, one deli item, two vegetables or pickles, and one salad.

600

choose a side dish

Homemade Potato Chips | Coleslaw 🕹 Mixed Garden Greens | 1/2 Soup of the Day

zucchini, sundried tomato pesto, buffalo

Hummus 255 Pesto | 200 4 Tzatziki | 150 Chickpeas, tahini, Greek yogurt, Basil, pine nuts, garlic, cucumber, garlic, mint parmesan, olive oil garlic, olive oil

Olive Tapenade | 150 Finely chopped olives, capers, garlic, olive oil

mozzarella

480

490

Guacamole | 230 Mashed avocado, tomatoes, red onions, lime, cilantro

BEVERAGE SELECTION



HOT DRINKS

BLACK TEA	105	
English Breakfast Earl Grey	195	
GREEN TEA	195	
Japanese Sencha	155	
HERBAL TEA	195	
Chamomile	195	
COFFEE		
Freshly Brewed	230	
Espresso	230	
Café Americano	230	
Macchiato	230	
Cappuccino	230	
Café Latte	230	
Double Espresso	270	
Café Mocha	270	
Flavored Latte	270	
Vanilla Caramel Hazelnut		
Chocolate	270	
CHILLED		

SODAS

Coke Coke Zero Coke Light	225
Royal Sprite	225
Ginger Ale	250
San Pellegrino Aranciata	250
San Pellegrino Limonata	250
JUICES	
Orange Mango Pineapple	230
Apple Cranberry	230

MINERAL WATER

Ferrarelle Still 330 ml

Ferrarelle Still 750 ml	450
Evian 750 ml	580
San Pellegrino Sparkling 500 ml	385
Ferrarelle Sparkling 330 ml 750 ml	280 450

280

SIGNATURE DRINKS

Pineapple and Cranberry Punch	250
Pineapple, cranberry, brown sugar, mint, and cinnamon	
Golden Cucumber	250
Cucumber, apple, and lychee	

BEER	
Corona Stella Artois	325
San Miguel Light Pale Pilsen	230
San Miguel Cerveza Blanca- Wheat Beer	240
San Mig Free- Non Alcoholic Beer	210



COLD DRINKS

Ube Latte	220
Orange Coffee	220
Vietnamese Coffee	250
Caramel Macchiato	
Matcha Latte	290
BLENDED COFFEE	
Espresso Taro	250
Espresso Jelly Crumble	250
Chocolate-Coffee Dream Bites	290
Cafe Matcha Burst	290
MILK TEA	
Purple Yam Milk Tea & 🐧 English breakfast tea, purple yam syrup, condensed milk, brown sugar, grass jelly	250
Winter Melon Milk Tea 🍪 understand English breakfast, wintermelon syrup, condensed milk, brown sugar, grass jelly	250



RED WINE 375

Montepulciano d' Abruzzo Boccantino, Italy Smooth and fruit wine with light tannins leading to a pleasant and soft finish

WHITE WINE

375

Pinot Grigio La Gondola Veneto, Italy Easy going and refreshing Pinot Grigio with pleasant and persistent crispy